A DATE OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNE	Baldwin County Commission Legislation Details					
**** 1809						
File #:	18-0	0705 Version:	1			
Туре:	Publ	lic Hearings	Status:	Passed		
File created:	7/27/2018		In control:	Baldwin County Commission Regular		
On agenda:	8/7/2	2018	Final action:	8/7/2018		
Title:	Case No. Z-18023 - The Reserve at Daphne Planned Residential Development Site Plan					
Indexes:						
Attachments:		1. Case Z-18023, The Reserve at Daphne PRD Site Plan Approval, Staff Report.pdf, 2. Case Z-18023 The Reserve at Daphne Withdrawal Letter 2018-07-18				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
8/7/2018	1	Baldwin County Commission Regular		proved	Pass	